You May Be Also Be interested
In:
Hot Parts More
LDL112D12R : Info@Y-IC.com
Contact us:Info@Y-IC.com
ADD:Unit A5-B5 No.509, 5/F Sing Win Factory Building, 15-17 Shing yip St, Kwun Tong, Kowloon, HongKong.
Copyright © 2019 YIC International Co., Limited
LDL112D12R Details PDF
LDL112D12R
Manufacturer Part Number: LDL112D12R
Manufacturer/Brand: STMicroelectronics
Part of Description: IC REG LIN 1.2V 1.2A 8SO
Datasheets: LDL112D12R.pdf
RoHs Status: Lead free / RoHS
Compliant
Stock Condition: New original, Stock Available.
Ship From: Hong Kong
Shipment Way: DHL/Fedex/TNT/UPS/EMSImage may be representation.
See specs for product details.
Specifications
Part Number LDL112D12R
Manufacturer STMicroelectronics
Description IC REG LIN 1.2V 1.2A 8SO
Category
Integrated Circuits (ICs) > PMIC - Voltage Regulators -
LinearPart Status Require For Quote & Check Stock
Series -
Operating Temperature -40°C ~ 125°C (TJ)
Mounting Type Surface Mount
Voltage - Input 1.6 V ~ 5.5 V
Package / Case 8-SOIC (0.154", 3.90mm Width)
Supplier Device Package 8-SO
Voltage - Output 1.2V
Current - Output 1.2A
Regulator Topology Positive Fixed
Voltage - Dropout (Typical) 0.35V @ 1.2A
Number of Regulators 1
Current - Limit (Min) -
Packaging Tape & Reel (TR)
LDL112D18R
STMicroelectronics
IC REG LIN 1.8V 1.2A
LDL112DR
STMicroelectronics
IC REG LDO ADJ 1.2A 8SOIC
LDL112PU10R
STMicroelectronics
IC REG LINEAR 1V 1.2A 6DFN
LDL1117S50R
STMicroelectronics
IC REG LINEAR 5V 1.2A SOT223
LDL112D33R
STMicroelectronics
IC REG LDO 3.3V 1.2A 8SOIC
LDL1117S25R
STMicroelectronics
IC REG LINEAR 2.5V 1.2A
SOT223
LDL1117S30R
STMicroelectronics
IC REG LINEAR 3V 1.2A SOT223
LDL1117S33R
STMicroelectronics
IC REG LINEAR 3.3V 1.2A
SOT223
04023A5R1DAT2A 0402ZA151JAT2A 12105U750JAT2A 127-EAENL.002T ADS1100A0IDBVR
AP1702AWL-7 BA25BCOFP BFL4036-S BStP6120F BU7335MWV
C2012C0G2W332J125AA CBS200481R8 CDBA140LL-G CL10C3R9CB8NNNL DG200ACY
DS1305EN+T F1891FD1200 FGA30N120FTD GAL22V10B-10LPN GRM0225C1E1R5BDAEL
ISL43120IHZ-T K9F8G08U0B-PCB0 LM4951SDX/NOPB LT1764AEQ-1.8 MAX9111ESA
NTCG104QH503HT P105RH04CK0 P1203EVG. P9147NRGI8 PWR5104A
QVS107CG6R8DCHT R1127NC34S RC1206FR-0768KL RG1608P-334-B-T5 Si4420DY-NL
SI7938DP-T1-GE3 SI9182DH-33-T1-E3 SM8142BD-EL SMLJ60S05-TP SN74LVC04ARGYR
SPX2431M-L-TR STD165GK18 STD18NF03L TDA8023TT/C1 TPD2E2U06DRLR
TPS65145RGER UMK107CH102JZ-T V300C12C150AST VESD05A5A-HS3-GS08 WG18016R03